giorno
23-giu
23-giu
23-giu
23-giu
23-giu
23-giu
23-giu
23-giu

23-giu
23-giu
23-giu
23-giu
23-giu
23-giu
23-giu
23-giu

campo
Sammartini
Sammartini
Sammartini
Sammartini
Sammartini
Sammartini
Sammartini
Sammartini

Sammartini
Sammartini
Sammartini
Sammartini
Sammartini
Sammartini
Sammartini
Sammartini

a I‘dCIS

ora
15:00
15:40
16:20
17:00
17:40
18:20
18:40
19:20

15:20
16:00
16:40
17:20
17:20
18:00
18:20
19:00

\\

2%

PLAYGROUND

MILANO

LEAGUE

SENIOR FEMMINILE

categoria
F Senior

F Senior
F Senior
F Senior
F Senior
F Senior
F Senior
F Senior

F Senior
F Senior
F Senior
F Senior
F Senior
F Senior
F Senior
F Senior

Home
ALIPAVALELE
ALIPAVALELE

TEAM BROGLIO
TEAM BROGLIO
ALIPAVALELE
ALIPAVALELE
TEAM BROGLIO
TEAM BROGLIO

SLAM DRUNK SANGA
SLAM DRUNK SANGA
SLAM DRUNK SANGA
RANDOM
BEERBANTELLE
ASTURE E | SUOI CAZZUMBOLI
SLAM DRUNK PAVIA
SLAM DRUNK SANGA

Guest
SLAM DRUNK IDEA
PENDOLARI
SLAM DRUNK IDEA
PENDOLARI
SLAM DRUNK IDEA
PENDOLARI
SLAM DRUNK IDEA
PENDOLARI

SLAM DRUNK PAVIA
RANDOM

SLAM DRUNK PAVIA

ASTURE E | SUOI CAZZUMBOLI

SLAM DRUNK PAVIA

RANDOM
BEERBANTELLE

RANDOM



